• Perfect for parks, parking lots, school campuses, etc.
• 	�Advanced new LiFePO4 battery lasts at least
2000 charge cycles and will last three nights
with one day charge (motion sensing mode).
• 	��8W comparable to 70W HID.
• 	�30W comparable to 250W HID.
• 	�Easily programmable via remote control.
• Built-in motion sensor, photo control & status indicator.

G2 SOLAR AREA LIGHT OFF-GRID
PLEASE NOTE, THE RP-SAL COMES STANDARD WITH THE ADJUSTABLE SLIP-FITTER BRACKET ONLY. SEE ORDERING GUIDE FOR ADDITIONAL BRACKETS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT WATTAGE COLOR TEMP BRACKET FINISH GENERATION
RP SAL SF G2
(REMPHOS) (SOLAR AREA LIGHT) 8W
30W
30K
50K
40K
 AMB
SF = ADJUSTABLE SLIP
FITTER BRACKET
GY (GREY)
DB (DARK BRONZE)
(GENERATION 2)
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER RP-SAL-8W-50K-SF-GY-G2
ORDERING GUIDE - CASE QT = 1
PART # UPC QUICK SHIP LUMENS WATTAGE LPW RECCOMENDED MOUNTING HEIGHT
RP-SAL-8W-30K-SF-GY-G2 844006080266 1600 8 200 15FT
RP-SAL-8W-40K-SF-GY-G2 844006080280 1600 8 200 15FT
RP-SAL-8W-50K-SF-GY-G2 844006080150  1600 8 200 15FT
RP-SAL-30W-30K-SF-GY-G2 844006080327 6000 30 200 20FT
RP-SAL-30W-40K-SF-GY-G2 844006080334 6000 30 200 20FT
RP-SAL-30W-50K-SF-GY-G2 844006080235  6000  30 200 20FT
RP-SAL-8W-AMB-SF-GY-G2 844006080310 284 AMB N/A 15FT
RP-SAL-30W-AMB-SF-GY-G2 844006080358   806 AMB N/A 20FT
RP-SAL-8W-30K-SF-DB-G2 197810001331 1600 8 200 15FT
RP-SAL-8W-40K-SF-DB-G2 197810001348 1600 8 200 15FT
RP-SAL-8W-50K-SF-DB-G2 844006088545  1600 8 200 15FT
RP-SAL-30W-30K-SF-DB-G2 197810001317 6000 30 200 20FT
RP-SAL-30W-40K-SF-DB-G2 197810001324 6000 30 200 20FT
RP-SAL-30W-50K-SF-DB-G2 844006088552  6000 30 200 20FT
RP-SAL-8W-AMB-SF-DB-G2 844006088569 284 AMB N/A 15FT
RP-SAL-30W-AMB-SF-DB-G2  844006088576 806 AMB N/A 20FT
G2 SOLAR AREA LIGHT OFF-GRID
8W
20”
3.25”
11.625”
11.7 lbs
30
W
30 lbs
36”
3.75”
16.75”
DIMENSIONS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION OFF-GRID
PHOTOMETRICS (8W)
FOOT CANDLES ISO-LINE COLOR
1 FC BLACK
0.5 FC MAGENTA
0.1 FC BLUE
MOUNTING HEIGHT : 8FT
160FT
MOUNTING HEIGHT : 12FT
160FT
MOUNTING HEIGHT : 15FT
160FT
ILLUMINANCE (FC)
8
5.4
3.4
2
1
0.42
0.13
0.016
0
20FT
20FT 20FT
TECHNICAL INFORMATION OFF-GRID
PHOTOMETRICS (30W)
FOOT CANDLES ISO-LINE COLOR
1 FC BLACK
0.5 FC MAGENTA
0.1 FC BLUE
MOUNTING HEIGHT : 15FT
160FT
MOUNTING HEIGHT : 20FT
160FT
MOUNTING HEIGHT : 25FT
160FT
ILLUMINANCE (FC)